
Request Seq: 960438

tax_roll_totals.rdf v1.5

2025 CERTIFIED TAX ROLL AS OF OCTOBER 1,2025

TAX ASSESSMENT ROLLS OF NORTH EAST ISD FOR THE YEAR 2025 SHOW THE FOLLOWNG SUMMARIES:

ROLL NUMBER ACCTS MARKET VALUE TAXABLE VALUE

1011212025'13:30:13

TOTAL LE\A/

431,249,499.67

38,405,946.77

.00

.00

.00

469,655,446.44

REAL PROPERTY

PERSONAL PROPERTY

MOBILE HOME PROPERW

MINERAL PROPERTY

OTHER PROPERTY

TOTAL

131 ,635

13,285

0

0

0

144,920

66,131,666,544

4.143,245,522

0

0

0

70,274,912,066

46,359,282,824

3,876,296,533

0

0

0

FREEZE LOSS

24,045,311.24

.00

.00

.00

.00

RATE OF TAXATION ASSESSMENT RATIO lOOO/O

TOTAL TAX RATE OO.9822OO

50,235,579,357 24,045,311.24

ALBERT URESTI, MPA, PCAC

TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR BEXAR COUNTY

Aalffi

#

BY:


