10/12/2025 13:30:13

2025 CERTIFIED TAX ROLL AS OF OCTOBER 1, 2025

TAX ASSESSMENT ROLLS OF NORTH EAST ISD FOR THE YEAR 2025 SHOW THE FOLLOWING SUMMARIES:

ROLL	NUMBER ACCTS	MARKET VALUE	TAXABLE VALUE	FREEZE LOSS	TOTAL LEVY
REAL PROPERTY	131,635	66,131,666,544	46,359,282,824	24,045,311.24	431,249,499.67
PERSONAL PROPERTY	13,285	4,143,245,522	3,876,296,533	.00	38,405,946.77
MOBILE HOME PROPERTY	0	0	0	.00	.00
MINERAL PROPERTY	0	0	0	.00	.00
OTHER PROPERTY	0	0	0	.00	.00
TOTAL	144,920	70,274,912,066	50,235,579,357	24,045,311.24	469,655,446.44

RATE OF TAXATION ASSESSMENT RATIO 100%

TOTAL TAX RATE 00.982200

ALBERT URESTI, MPA, PCAC
TAX ASSESSOR-COLLECTOR BEXAR COUNTY

allt Eft.

BY:

